TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint TransPort Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road SaFety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Class of vehrc e LMV Passen er Vehicle
M3 Cat o
As per codification
As applicable
3920 mm
G.V,W. (Gross vehicle 7500 Kgs.
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
b the manufacturer
Front axle 2rs/75 R77.5,14 PR; 7.50 R16, 16 pR
b Rear Axle 215 5 R17.5 14 PR 7.50 R16 16 PR
Speed goverrror (speed limiting
function
3
5
6
11.
9
16.
L7,
18.
19
a
2
Maker's name
e of vehicle
M/s Tata Motors Ltd
411018
Pimpri, Pune
4 Whether the vehicle is of Cowl
Chassis (or) CBU
Chassis
47
8 Asa licable
Diesel
ear of manufacturer
Engine numDer or motor
number in the case of battery
T of body
Month and
No. of lind ers
o erated vehicle
H.P.
Chassis number
Fuel used
2800 (Heavy) 73.6 Kw @ 280092Kw@
m Li ht
t2. Cubic ca cr 2956 cc
13. Makers cla ssification TATA LP 71 39 CHASSIS BS.VI
t4. Wheel base
15. NASeatinq capac,tv
Colour Asa licable
)tULW (unladen weioh
20.
2800 K S.
istered Axle Wei ht
Front Axle Fawa
b Rear Axle (Raw) 4700 K s.
21.
a 7240 mmOverall len th
Overall width
Rear over han 2140 mm
c 2356 mm
d 2750 mm
e
Overall hei
f\4in. Ground Clear
hr
a nce 150 mm
22. ECU: M/s Delphi WS